NICI Mechanism - Hall Effect Wiring
Hall Effect Utility Cable BLUEBOX SIDE PANEL / PATCH P
CRYOSTAT ASSEMBLIES GLENAIR JBOX
HALL EFFECT SENSORS .1X1X4 NON-STD NON-STD PT06A-22-55S ABC55495-6 PT06A-22-55S HALL EFFECT PREAMPLIFIER BD
FUNCTION HALL HALL .1X2X5 .1X2X5 JH2 55 PIN 55 PIN HALL SENSOR 64 INCH HALL SENSOR HALL JH2 HALL EFFECT HALL EFFECT HALL EFFECT HALL EFFECT
CRYO WIRE LOCAL SENSOR SENSOR ? INCH ? INCH 14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR ? INCH 30 PIN HERMETIC HERMETIC 55 PIN WIRE 55 PIN SENSOR 55 PIN IDC30 RIBBON IDC64 PREAMP PREAMP PREAMP PREAMP
 NUM/ COLOR SIGNAL MOUNT CABLE MANGANIN MANGANIN FEED- FEED- MANGANIN IDC INTRF BD HALL CABLE COLOR/ CABLE 55 PIN INTRF BD CONN 28AWG CONN 96PIN  CONN LOCAL LOCAL VOUT
NAME CODE NAME CONN CONN CABLE CABLE THROUGH THROUGH CABLE CONN PIN # CONN 55 CONN AWG 55 CONN CONN PIN # PIN# # PIN# PIN# NAME NAME 16PIN HDR
PUPIL PUPIMG_HS RED I+ 1 1 2 1 1 1 JH2-1 n n n n JH2-1 1 3 P1-C2 P1-C2 CH1_I+ CH1_OUT JP2-1
IMAGER PUPIMG_HS BLACK I- 2 2 1 2 2 2 JH2-2 U U U U JH2-2 2 4 P1-A2 P1-A2 AGND AGND JP2-2
POSITION PUPIMG_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 4 3 3 3 JH2-3 T T T T JH2-3 3 5 P1-C3 P1-C3 CH1_VIN+ CH2_OUT JP2-3
HALL EFFECT PUPIMG_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 3 4 4 4 JH2-4 AA AA AA AA JH2-4 4 6 P1-A3 P1-A3 CH1_VIN- AGND JP2-4
14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR CH3_OUT JP2-5
AGND JP2-6
RED RDFTRWHL_HS RED I+ 1 1 2 1 5 5 JH2-5 z z z z JH2-5 5 7 P1-C4 P1-C4 CH2_I+ CH4_OUT JP2-7
FILTER RDFTRWHL_HS BLACK I- 2 2 1 2 6 6 JH2-6 m m m m JH2-6 6 8 P1-A4 P1-A4 AGND AGND JP2-8
WHEEL RDFTRWHL_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 4 3 7 7 JH2-7 k k k k JH2-7 7 9 P1-C5 P1-C5 CH2_VIN+ CH5_OUT JP2-9
HALL EFFECT RDFTRWHL_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 3 4 8 8 JH2-8 S S S S JH2-8 8 10 P1-A5 P1-A5 CH2_VIN- AGND JP2-10
14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR CH6_OUT JP2-11
AGND JP2-12
BEAM SPLITTER DICWHL_HS RED I+ 1 1 2 1 9 9 JH2-9 GG GG GG GG JH2-9 9 11 P1-C6 P1-C6 CH3_I+ CH7_OUT JP2-13
DICHROIC DICWHL_HS BLACK I- 2 2 1 2 10 10 JH2-10 j j j j JH2-10 10 12 P1-A6 P1-A6 AGND AGND JP2-14
WHEEL DICWHL_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 4 3 11 11 JH2-11 P P P P JH2-11 11 13 P1-C7 P1-C7 CH3_VIN+ CH8_OUT JP2-15
HALL EFFECT DICWHL_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 3 4 12 12 JH2-12 R R R R JH2-12 12 14 P1-A7 P1-A7 CH3_VIN- AGND JP2-16
14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR
PUPIL PUMASK_HS RED I+ 1 1 6 5 13 13 JH2-13 i i i i JH2-13 13 15 P1-C8 P1-C8 CH4_I+
MASK PUMASK_HS BLACK I- 2 2 5 6 14 14 JH2-14 y y y y JH2-14 14 16 P1-A8 P1-A8 AGND
WHEEL PUMASK_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 8 7 15 15 JH2-15 N N N N JH2-15 15 17 P1-C9 P1-C9 CH4_VIN+
HALL EFFECT PUMASK_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 7 8 16 16 JH2-16 h h h h JH2-16 16 18 P1-A9 P1-A9 CH4_VIN-
14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR
SPIDER SPMASK_HS RED I+ 1 1 10 9 17 17 JH2-17 x x x x JH2-17 17 19 P1-C10 P1-C10 CH5_I+
MASK SPMASK_HS BLACK I- 2 2 9 10 18 18 JH2-18 FF FF FF FF JH2-18 18 20 P1-A10 P1-A10 AGND
ROTATOR SPMASK_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 12 11 19 19 JH2-19 M M M M JH2-19 19 21 P1-C11 P1-C11 CH5_VIN+
HALL EFFECT SPMASK_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 11 12 20 20 JH2-20 g g g g JH2-20 20 22 P1-A11 P1-A11 CH5_VIN-
14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR
BLUE BLFTRWHL_HS RED I+ 1 1 2 1 21 21 JH2-21 L L L L JH2-21 21 23 P1-C12 P1-C12 CH6_I+ Motor Control Utility Cable
FILTER BLFTRWHL_HS BLACK I- 2 2 1 2 22 22 JH2-22 w w w w JH2-22 22 24 P1-A12 P1-A12 AGND
WHEEL BLFTRWHL_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 4 3 23 23 JH2-23 f f f f JH2-23 23 25 P1-C13 P1-C13 CH6_VIN+ JH1 GLENAIR CABLE CLAMP
HALL EFFECT BLFTRWHL_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 3 4 24 24 JH2-24 K K K K JH2-24 24 26 P1-A13 P1-A13 CH6_VIN- HALL EFFECT P2 P2 30 PIN JBOX PT06A-22-55S ABC55495-5 SIDE PANEL
PREAMP 5 PIN 5 PIN IDC POSITION POSITION POSITION 92 INCH PASSTHRU
14PIN HDR 14PIN HDR JH1 JH1 LOCAL POWER POWER CONN INTRF BD 55 PIN CABLE WIRE
SPARE SPARE_HS RED I+ 1 1 2 1 1 1 JH1-1 p p p p JH1-1 1 31 P1-C16 P1-C16 CH8_I+ NAME CONN CONN PIN # CONN 55 CONN 22AWG
SPARE_HS BLACK I- 2 2 1 2 2 2 JH1-2 BB BB BB BB JH1-2 2 32 P1-A16 P1-A16 AGND
SPARE_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 4 3 3 3 JH1-3 q q q q JH1-3 3 33 P1-C17 P1-C17 CH8_VIN+  +5V P2-1 1 JB+5V 1 JH1-1 p p
HALL EFFECT SPARE_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 3 4 4 4 JH1-4 V V V V JH1-4 4 34 P1-A17 P1-A17 CH8_VIN- DGND P2-2 2 JB_GND 2 JH1-2 BB BB
 +12V P2-3 3 JB+12V 3 JH1-3 q q
PT06A-8-4S PT02A8-4P PT02A8-4S PT02A8-4P AGND P2-4
FOCAL PLANE FPMASK_HS RED I+ 1 1 A A A A 27 P1-C14 P1-C14 CH7_I+  -12V P2-5 5 JB-12V 4 JH1-4 V V
MASK FPMASK_HS BLACK I- 2 2 B B B B 28 P1-A14 P1-A14 AGND
WHEEL FPMASK_HS GREEN V+ 3 3 C C C C 29 P1-C15 P1-C15 CH7_VIN+
HALL EFFECT FPMASK_HS YELLOW V- 4 4 D D D D 30 P1-A15 P1-A15 CH7_VIN-
28, 30 JH1-28,30 J J
ANIMATICS CBLPWRCOM
SUB-D7 PT06E-12-10S PT02E-12-10P
7 PIN CONN 10 SKT PLUG 10 PIN CONN C-GRID 7PIN
PUPIL SUB-D7 1 (I/O G) 1 A A 1 PUPILIMG_DET P1-C18 P1-C18 CH1_CMP+

A2 (GND) A2 F F GND
SHELL B B SHIELD
3 (TXD) 3 D D PUPILIMG_RXD PUPILIMG_RXD 1 JH2-1 n n
4 (RXD) 4 C C PUPILIMG_TXD PUPILIMG_TXD 2 JH2-2 U U
5 (GND) 5 E E PUPILIMG_GND PUPILIMG_GND 3 JH2-3 T T
A1 (PWR) A1 G G 42VDC
A2 (GND) A2 F F GND JH1
SHELL B B SHIELD 30 PIN
IDC
TERMINAL STRIPS CONN
42VDC 5 JH1-5 A A
GND 6 JH1-6 W W
42VDC 7 JH1-7 X X
GND 8 JH1-8 B B
42VDC 9 JH1-9 Y Y
GND 10 JH1-10 C C
42VDC 11 JH1-11 CC CC
GND 12 JH1-12 r r
42VDC 13 JH1-13 Z Z
GND 14 JH1-14 D D
42VDC 15 JH1-15 E E
GND 16 JH1-16 s s
42VDC 17 JH1-17 F F
GND 18 JH1-18 a a
42VDC 19 JH1-19 b b
GND 20 JH1-20 t t
Bulkhead Bulkhead
AO BENCH Feedthru Feedthru
PT06E-12-10S PTB-12-10PS PT06E-12-10P PT06E-12-10P PTB-12-10PS PT06E-12-10S
10 SKT PLUG PINS SOCKETS 10 PIN PLUG 10 PIN PLUG SOCKETS PINS 10 SKT PLUG